
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 

02 Νοε 2013

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 133870 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:12.51

2 126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:13.84

3 125912 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ ΑΝΔΡ 02:14.80

4 132612 ΔΑΛΔΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:16.12

5 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:20.85

6 119756 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1993 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:28.54

7 143083 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:28.78

8 143094 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:29.39

9 108217 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1990 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:30.17

10 140039 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:31.95

11 134469 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:33.27

12 135413 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 XANΘ ΠΑΙΔ 02:37.42

13 142560 ΠΙΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:51.70

14 147128 ΣΙΟΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:51.85

15 143506 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:55.64

16 137024 ΓΟΥΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:59.35

200m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 132973 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΝΕΑΝ 02:33.97

2 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:35.63

3 139289 ΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:41.52

4 112852 ΑΜΟΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 1992 XANΘ ΓΥΝ. 02:43.11

5 135683 ΠΡΑΣΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:43.99

6 135410 ΓΕΛΑΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:45.49

7 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:49.88

8 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:56.12

9 143167 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 03:01.17

10 143554 ΓΛΑΒΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Α 03:03.32

11 147309 ΝΤΑΝΤΖΕΛΟ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 03:07.71

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

139140 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΟΔΟΥΛΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

145769 ΣΙΑΜΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:11.51

2 109640 ΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 1991 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:14.87

3 128914 ΤΣΙΝΤΖΙΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1996 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:19.65

4 135254 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΑΙΔ 02:22.26

139349 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:22.26

6 135563 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:24.86

7 132586 ΦΙΛΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1997 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:25.57

8 135412 ΜΙΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:26.23

9 143399 ΠΑΠΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:26.26

10 141308 ΠΕΜΠΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:26.37

11 143929 ΜΠΕΛΙΤΣΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:28.26

12 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:30.87

13 137354 ΧΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ-ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:35.77

14 143519 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:36.26

15 139343 ΤΖΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:38.88

16 143516 ΚΟΨΙΝΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:39.81

17 135413 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 XANΘ ΠΑΙΔ 02:45.56

18 135290 ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:45.79

19 147615 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:46.55

20 136382 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:47.21

21 147622 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:49.14

22 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:51.43



23 143306 ΓΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Α 02:53.47

24 147307 ΦΩΤΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:55.41

25 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:58.65

26 147579 ΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:59.37

27 147075 ΠΑΡΤΑΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 03:06.92

28 152742 ΒΑΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 03:09.39

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ

134125 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ

141385 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 XANΘ ΠΠ-Α

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

133344 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ

200m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 115268 ΠΕΤΡΑΔΑΚΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 1992 ΑΡΗΣ ΓΥΝ. 02:15.70

2 135761 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:28.15

3 135846 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:31.13

4 137644 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:33.33

5 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:33.48

6 128881 ΠΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 1996 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:33.91

7 147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:33.97

8 139786 ΜΑΡΚΑΝΤΕ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2000 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Α 02:35.43

9 130874 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:35.55

10 144558 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:36.79

11 140040 ΤΟΠΑΛΝΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:37.55

12 ANTONOVA RAYA 1994 PIRIN ΓΥΝ. 02:38.21

13 145427 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:46.47

14 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 02:47.04

15 139460 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 1999 ΟΦΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:48.40

16 143555 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:48.67

17 143304 ΔΟΥΜΠΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:49.05

18 139685 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΜΕΛΑΝΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:51.31

19 135767 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:52.87

20 143095 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΛΑΜΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:53.60

21 143565 ΚΑΡΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:54.31

22 135785 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:57.25

23 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β 03:00.90

24 135848 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΡΟΔΑΝΘΗ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 03:02.81

25 154019 ΚΑΤΣΑΒΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:06.19

26 147084 ΤΟΥΠΕΚΤΣΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:14.50

27 147500 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 03:16.78

28 158451 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:18.53

29 154430 ΜΗΤΡΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:19.38

ΑΚΥΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ

153016 ΧΑΙΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

135851 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α

139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α

147134 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

152712 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 128470 ΤΑΥΛΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 04:02.32

2 128882 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ 1996 ΑΡΗΣ ΕΦΗΒ 04:12.64

3 128733 ΧΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΟΦΘ ΑΝΔΡ 04:16.65

4 125359 ΤΖΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΜΑΝΑΣΗΣ 1995 ΟΦΘ ΑΝΔΡ 04:22.27

5 119756 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1993 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 04:22.98

6 135854 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 04:23.02

7 127862 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1996 ΑΡΗΣ ΕΦΗΒ 04:25.01

8 131697 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ 04:28.22

9 108217 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1990 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 04:32.71

135412 ΜΙΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 04:32.71



11 126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 04:33.71

12 142212 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 04:33.87

13 136362 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 04:36.31

14 143386 ΑΛΑΜΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΟΦΘ ΠΑΙΔ 04:37.17

15 135381 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 04:38.06

16 132972 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 04:42.62

17 135686 ΤΣΑΤΣΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 1999 ΟΦΘ ΠΑΙΔ 04:42.89

18 133989 ΚΡΙΚΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ-ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ 04:44.58

19 135201 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 04:44.83

20 143083 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 04:48.94

21 139173 ΑΝΘΟΜΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 04:51.22

22 139956 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 04:51.42

23 143370 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 04:54.67

24 135401 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1998 XANΘ ΠΑΙΔ 04:55.02

25 139445 ΛΙΜΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 04:57.76

26 143818 ΚΑΡΑΟΓΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΠΠ-Α 04:59.46

27 143165 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 05:07.22

28 155380 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 05:09.97

29 141385 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 XANΘ ΠΠ-Α 05:12.56

30 159725 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 1995 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ. ΑΝΔΡ 05:13.18

31 143297 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Α 05:15.45

32 147311 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 05:16.58

33 143168 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 05:18.87

34 160171 ΒΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 1986 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ. ΑΝΔΡ 05:29.89

35 152743 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 05:31.58

36 147579 ΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 05:40.32

37 145437 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2000 XANΘ ΠΠ-Α 05:48.95

38 147124 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΕΚΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 05:51.02

39 141838 ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2000 Α.Σ."ΑΤΛΑΝ ΠΠ-Α 05:55.67

40 152744 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 06:25.29

41 152742 ΒΑΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 06:26.19

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

133186 ΚΑΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ

130665 ΠΕΡΔΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ ΕΦΗΒ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 115268 ΠΕΤΡΑΔΑΚΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 1992 ΑΡΗΣ ΓΥΝ. 04:28.26

2 122039 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 1994 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΓΥΝ. 04:28.53

3 132198 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 04:38.49

4 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ ΝΕΑΝ 04:38.91

5 143175 ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 04:45.44

6 118449 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1993 ΠΑΟΚ ΓΥΝ. 04:45.65

7 140040 ΤΟΠΑΛΝΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΚΡ-Α 04:46.50

8 139141 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 04:46.72

9 133160 ΠΑΝΤΟΥΔΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 1995 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ ΓΥΝ. 04:48.24

10 126701 ΛΙΟΛΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1995 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΓΥΝ. 04:53.51

11 130318 ΧΟΡΟΖΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΝΕΑΝ 04:59.07

12 135678 ΛΙΑΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΚΡ-Α 04:59.46

13 139289 ΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 05:00.38

14 134739 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 1999 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΚΡ-Α 05:01.50

15 130874 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 05:03.77

16 112852 ΑΜΟΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 1992 XANΘ ΓΥΝ. 05:09.20

17 143865 ΑΡΝΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2000 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΠΚ-Α 05:09.48

18 133525 ΔΙΝΙΝΑΚΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 05:10.21

19 139140 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΟΔΟΥΛΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 05:12.07

20 143182 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 05:16.56

21 143308 ΣΑΣΙΛΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 05:17.14

22 135134 ΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 05:17.47

23 147226 ΖΟΡΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 05:24.48

24 143298 ΑΝΤΕΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 05:24.85

25 135132 ΒΑΣΔΕΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΗ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 05:27.36

26 143156 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2001 Α.Σ."ΑΤΛΑΝ ΠΚ-Β 06:13.66

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7



Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 133870 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:13.27

2 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:13.89

3 109640 ΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 1991 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:14.25

4 131697 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ 02:17.26

5 129334 ΠΑΠΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1996 ΑΝΟΑΡΓΥΡ ΕΦΗΒ 02:19.10

6 132612 ΔΑΛΔΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:19.38

7 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:21.84

8 135563 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:22.37

9 133989 ΚΡΙΚΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ-ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ 02:22.65

10 134469 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:23.59

11 126778 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡ 02:24.27

12 133185 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ ΕΦΗΒ 02:25.25

13 130444 ΠΕΣΤΡΑΚΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:25.44

14 135197 ΜΕΝΤΕΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:25.53

15 131209 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:25.60

16 136362 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:25.77

17 135854 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:25.93

18 128914 ΤΣΙΝΤΖΙΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1996 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:26.24

19 132586 ΦΙΛΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1997 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:27.90

20 135324 ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:28.96

21 141308 ΠΕΜΠΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:29.06

22 143399 ΠΑΠΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:29.25

23 140039 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:29.98

24 141625 ΚΥΠΡΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:30.85

25 143094 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:31.43

26 143518 ΛΗΜΝΙΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΤΑΡΧΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:32.48

27 135201 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:33.74

28 142212 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:33.91

29 142618 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:34.16

30 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:34.24

31 142560 ΠΙΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:35.69

32 139956 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:35.77

33 136382 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:37.12

34 135684 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:37.58

35 143355 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:39.00

36 139143 ΜΙΧΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:42.18

37 139138 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:43.05

38 159210 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:45.44

39 143297 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Α 02:45.74

40 147621 ΚΑΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:45.77

41 143519 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:46.31

42 137354 ΧΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ-ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:46.86

43 137024 ΓΟΥΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:47.12

44 139326 ΖΗΚΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:47.36

45 147615 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:48.46

46 143516 ΚΟΨΙΝΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:48.76

47 143506 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:49.42

48 135290 ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:49.47

49 147310 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:51.02

50 143172 ΝΟΥΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:52.62

51 147311 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:53.91

52 143168 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:57.22

53 147622 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:57.35

54 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 03:01.27

55 147123 ΚΙΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 03:01.98

56 143559 ΚΕΛΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 03:02.82

57 147125 ΝΑΤΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 03:07.52

58 143926 ΖΕΥΓΩΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 03:07.54

59 152743 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 03:12.33

60 151883 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΖΗΝΩΝ 2000 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ ΠΠ-Α 03:16.37

61 159187 ΚΑΤΡΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Β 03:27.50

62 147211 ΜΕΤΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Β 03:27.53

63 152744 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 03:28.16

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ



128525 ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1996 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ ΕΦΗΒ

147075 ΠΑΡΤΑΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β

143306 ΓΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Α

143505 ΑΣΗΜΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ-ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α

143441 ΚΑΠΙΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α

155428 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΕΡΙΩΝ

136385 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

130665 ΠΕΡΔΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ ΕΦΗΒ

133344 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ

135412 ΜΙΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ

143831 ΧΑΤΖΗΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α

139139 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25)2/11/2013 Πρωί

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 118449 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1993 ΠΑΟΚ ΓΥΝ. 02:28.28

2 122039 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 1994 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΓΥΝ. 02:28.83

3 ANTONOVA RAYA 1994 PIRIN ΓΥΝ. 02:30.51

4 128881 ΠΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 1996 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:33.64

5 137644 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:33.78

6 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:34.86

7 139786 ΜΑΡΚΑΝΤΕ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2000 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Α 02:35.06

8 126701 ΛΙΟΛΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1995 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΓΥΝ. 02:37.51

9 132198 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:38.05

10 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:38.33

11 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:38.47

12 144558 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:38.64

13 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:42.49

14 132973 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΝΕΑΝ 02:43.03

15 135851 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:43.86

16 147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:44.32

17 143174 ΚΟΨΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΘΗ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:44.74

18 135846 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:44.78

19 143865 ΑΡΝΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2000 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:46.30

20 145769 ΣΙΑΜΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:47.54

21 135911 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:48.06

22 139141 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:48.28

23 139685 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΜΕΛΑΝΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:49.65

24 135678 ΛΙΑΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:49.92

25 145427 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:51.34

26 147617 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Β 02:51.91

27 152997 ΑΛΤΙΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Β 02:52.58

28 143095 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΛΑΜΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:53.56

29 143167 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:53.91

30 131556 ΚΥΡΚΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:54.03

31 143304 ΔΟΥΜΠΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:55.26

32 143308 ΣΑΣΙΛΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:55.40

33 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 02:55.48

34 147227 ΠΙΤΣΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:56.02

35 143565 ΚΑΡΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:56.60

36 143555 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:57.92

37 143554 ΓΛΑΒΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Α 02:59.77

38 135785 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:59.83

39 147309 ΝΤΑΝΤΖΕΛΟ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 03:00.12

40 143114 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 03:02.49

41 135387 ΠΑΤΣΙΝΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΘΙΑ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 03:02.61

42 153013 ΧΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 03:02.64

43 158451 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:07.65

44 143184 ΣΑΒΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 03:07.69

45 158474 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 03:10.55

46 147614 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:12.44

47 143264 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 03:15.34

48 160951 ΤΖΙΜΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 03:15.60



49 143544 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 2001 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Β 03:15.82

50 147084 ΤΟΥΠΕΚΤΣΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:22.95

51 147208 ΜΠΑΓΓΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Β 03:23.03

52 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β 03:24.38

53 154430 ΜΗΤΡΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:27.34

54 153601 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β 03:37.92

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

136739 ΚΑΔΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 1998 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ ΚΡ-Α

157909 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β

143298 ΑΝΤΕΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α

143435 ΚΥΝΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΠΟΔΙΩΝ

143185 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ

158472 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 1999 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΚΡ-Α

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

152712 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β

152745 ΤΣΑΚΜΑΚΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β

140556 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 1999 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΚΡ-Α

133525 ΔΙΝΙΝΑΚΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 128882 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ 1996 ΑΡΗΣ ΕΦΗΒ 01:54.45

2 128973 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1996 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΕΦΗΒ 01:58.33

3 127862 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1996 ΑΡΗΣ ΕΦΗΒ 01:58.45

4 125359 ΤΖΕΛΕΠΗΣ ΜΑΝΑΣΗΣ 1995 ΟΦΘ ΑΝΔΡ 01:59.82

5 114400 ΣΑΧΠΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 1992 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΑΝΔΡ 02:00.11

6 128350 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1994 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΑΝΔΡ 02:00.55

7 133870 ΣΟΦΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:01.03

8 108838 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1991 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΑΝΔΡ 02:01.84

9 128733 ΧΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΟΦΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:02.38

10 131209 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:04.99

11 135412 ΜΙΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:05.76

12 139349 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:05.83

13 135254 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1998 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΑΙΔ 02:06.30

14 135197 ΜΕΝΤΕΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:07.11

15 119756 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1993 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:07.72

16 136362 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:07.81

17 128914 ΤΣΙΝΤΖΙΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1996 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:08.07

18 141308 ΠΕΜΠΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:08.09

19 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:08.11

20 132972 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:08.36

21 135324 ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:08.40

22 143386 ΑΛΑΜΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΟΦΘ ΠΑΙΔ 02:08.54

23 109640 ΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 1991 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:09.14

24 133185 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ ΕΦΗΒ 02:10.89

25 132586 ΦΙΛΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1997 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:11.04

26 130444 ΠΕΣΤΡΑΚΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:11.10

27 134469 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:11.78

28 142212 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:12.76

29 143094 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:12.77

30 135686 ΤΣΑΤΣΟΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 1999 ΟΦΘ ΠΑΙΔ 02:12.80

31 139173 ΑΝΘΟΜΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:13.02

32 135381 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:13.16

33 136385 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:13.17

34 133186 ΚΑΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ 02:13.20

35 143083 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:13.59

36 143929 ΜΠΕΛΙΤΣΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:13.94

37 135201 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:14.19

38 143441 ΚΑΠΙΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:14.83

39 139956 ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:15.87

40 143518 ΛΗΜΝΙΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΤΑΡΧΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:16.23

41 143818 ΚΑΡΑΟΓΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΠΠ-Α 02:16.28

42 155380 ΤΕΡΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:16.42



43 143355 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:16.71

44 141625 ΚΥΠΡΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:17.87

45 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:18.51

46 139139 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:18.61

47 142618 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:21.72

48 135401 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1998 XANΘ ΠΑΙΔ 02:22.04

49 143370 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:22.36

50 133344 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:23.54

51 135413 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 XANΘ ΠΑΙΔ 02:24.80

52 139445 ΛΙΜΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:24.88

53 139326 ΖΗΚΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:25.69

54 159725 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 1995 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ. ΑΝΔΡ 02:26.21

55 159210 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:26.87

56 143506 ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:27.31

57 147621 ΚΑΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:27.36

58 137024 ΓΟΥΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:27.38

59 143519 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:27.87

60 143516 ΚΟΨΙΝΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:28.57

61 143172 ΝΟΥΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:29.93

62 160171 ΒΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 1986 Ε.Α.Τ."ΑΛ. ΑΝΔΡ 02:30.55

63 141385 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 XANΘ ΠΠ-Α 02:30.83

64 147310 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:31.15

65 143168 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:31.66

66 147128 ΣΙΟΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:32.11

67 139343 ΤΖΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:32.50

68 143297 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Α 02:33.30

69 143165 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:33.94

70 134125 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ 02:34.64

71 155428 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:35.76

72 143505 ΑΣΗΜΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ-ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Α 02:36.31

73 147622 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:37.20

74 152743 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 02:38.27

75 143306 ΓΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Α 02:38.29

76 147175 ΤΖΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:38.69

77 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:39.14

147307 ΦΩΤΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:39.14

79 143559 ΚΕΛΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:39.63

80 147120 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:40.98

81 147125 ΝΑΤΣΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:41.43

147124 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΕΚΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:41.43

83 143535 ΠΡΑΣΣΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΟΦΘ ΠΠ-Β 02:41.48

84 147579 ΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:42.68

85 143926 ΖΕΥΓΩΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:43.68

86 147123 ΚΙΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 02:44.56

87 158645 ΓΚΙΟΛΝΤΑΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2001 ΟΦΘ ΠΠ-Β 02:44.78

88 145437 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2000 XANΘ ΠΠ-Α 02:44.96

89 141838 ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2000 Α.Σ."ΑΤΛΑΝ ΠΠ-Α 02:46.81

90 147075 ΠΑΡΤΑΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 02:47.38

91 159187 ΚΑΤΡΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Β 03:03.38

92 143307 ΚΟΥΛΕΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Α 03:03.45

93 152742 ΒΑΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 03:04.12

94 147211 ΜΕΤΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Β 03:07.94

95 152744 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 03:08.04

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

130665 ΠΕΡΔΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ ΕΦΗΒ

126778 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡ

147311 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β

ΕΓΚΑΤΕΛΕΙΨΕ

151883 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΖΗΝΩΝ 2000 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ ΠΠ-Α

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 115268 ΠΕΤΡΑΔΑΚΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 1992 ΑΡΗΣ ΓΥΝ. 02:08.81

2 122039 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 1994 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΓΥΝ. 02:09.91

3 128881 ΠΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 1996 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:10.86



4 132198 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:12.15

5 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:13.21

6 143175 ΛΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:13.63

7 139786 ΜΑΡΚΑΝΤΕ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2000 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Α 02:14.32

8 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:16.96

9 134739 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ 1999 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:17.07

10 139141 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:18.00

11 135683 ΠΡΑΣΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΟΦΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:19.68

12 133160 ΠΑΝΤΟΥΔΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 1995 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ ΓΥΝ. 02:19.99

13 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:20.59

14 135677 ΚΕΛΝΙΚΟΛΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:20.86

15 135846 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:22.03

16 139289 ΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:22.63

17 135851 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:23.16

18 130874 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:23.65

19 143865 ΑΡΝΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2000 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:24.50

20 135678 ΛΙΑΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:25.35

21 139685 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΜΕΛΑΝΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:26.33

22 144558 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:26.70

23 147140 ΣΙΠΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:26.84

24 135134 ΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:26.97

25 143308 ΣΑΣΙΛΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:27.64

26 143182 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:28.77

27 143095 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΛΑΜΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:28.83

28 143435 ΚΥΝΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:28.93

29 147617 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Β 02:29.27

30 139140 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΟΔΟΥΛΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:29.44

31 143174 ΚΟΨΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΘΗ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:30.07

32 143185 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:30.24

33 147226 ΖΟΡΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:31.49

34 135410 ΓΕΛΑΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:32.27

35 145769 ΣΙΑΜΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:32.41

36 143304 ΔΟΥΜΠΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:33.28

37 153016 ΧΑΙΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:33.30

38 143565 ΚΑΡΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:33.94

39 135387 ΠΑΤΣΙΝΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΘΙΑ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:35.93

40 154019 ΚΑΤΣΑΒΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Β 02:37.13

41 153014 ΓΚΟΤΣΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:37.77

42 140556 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 1999 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΚΡ-Α 02:37.89

43 143298 ΑΝΤΕΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:38.28

135767 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:38.28

45 147134 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:38.55

46 135785 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 02:39.63

47 153013 ΧΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:39.90

48 143264 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:41.01

49 135848 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΡΟΔΑΝΘΗ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:42.29

50 143184 ΣΑΒΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:42.34

51 143114 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ 2000 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:42.53

52 147614 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Β 02:43.08

53 147177 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1999 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΚΡ-Α 02:44.02

54 112852 ΑΜΟΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 1992 XANΘ ΓΥΝ. 02:44.07

55 143173 ΚΟΨΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 02:50.11

56 160951 ΤΖΙΜΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 02:50.61

57 143544 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ 2001 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Β 02:51.68

58 153970 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β 02:53.58

59 143557 ΖΗΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2000 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Α 02:54.58

60 143156 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2001 Α.Σ."ΑΤΛΑΝ ΠΚ-Β 02:55.83

61 147500 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:55.98

62 147208 ΜΠΑΓΓΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Β 02:56.33

63 158474 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 02:56.48

64 147203 ΚΥΡΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1999 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΚΡ-Α 02:59.67

65 147084 ΤΟΥΠΕΚΤΣΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:02.64

66 154430 ΜΗΤΡΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:06.67

67 153601 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β 03:11.79

68 157909 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β 03:18.56



ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

152712 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β

152745 ΤΣΑΚΜΑΚΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β

162210 ΤΖΙΜΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α

ΕΓΚΑΤΕΛΕΙΨΕ

136956 ΣΚΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΚΡ-Α

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 109640 ΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 1991 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:23.25

2 126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 02:23.51

3 129334 ΠΑΠΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1996 ΑΝΟΑΡΓΥΡ ΕΦΗΒ 02:27.47

4 133989 ΚΡΙΚΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ-ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ 02:28.76

5 135854 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:34.76

6 141625 ΚΥΠΡΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:36.70

7 135684 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:36.90

8 133185 ΑΛΕΞΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ ΕΦΗΒ 02:37.79

9 128914 ΤΣΙΝΤΖΙΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1996 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:41.00

10 135248 ΤΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:41.60

11 142560 ΠΙΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:43.51

12 125912 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ ΑΝΔΡ 02:43.74

13 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:43.80

14 131209 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 02:44.97

15 143399 ΠΑΠΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 02:46.78

16 135404 ΝΟΥΤΣΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:48.29

17 139143 ΜΙΧΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:48.48

18 133344 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 02:49.37

19 142212 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:50.62

20 135290 ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 02:57.43

21 136382 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 02:59.39

22 135331 ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 03:03.49

23 145437 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2000 XANΘ ΠΠ-Α 03:06.47

24 147615 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 03:08.86

25 154612 ΖΙΑΝΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 03:15.21

26 147175 ΤΖΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΠ-Β 03:15.23

27 152743 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 03:19.76

28 147075 ΠΑΡΤΑΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 03:27.19

29 152744 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2001 XANΘ ΠΠ-Β 03:49.89

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

131697 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1997 ΑΘΛ.ΑΚ.ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒ

151883 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΖΗΝΩΝ 2000 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ ΠΠ-Α

126778 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡ

139139 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ

142618 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ

200m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 118449 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1993 ΠΑΟΚ ΓΥΝ. 02:33.48

2 137644 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 02:44.14

3 133525 ΔΙΝΙΝΑΚΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:47.79

4 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:51.69

5 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ ΝΕΑΝ 02:52.88

6 126701 ΛΙΟΛΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1995 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΓΥΝ. 02:53.31

7 144558 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Α 02:58.41

8 135132 ΒΑΣΔΕΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΗ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 02:59.73

9 147227 ΠΙΤΣΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 03:00.21

10 131556 ΚΥΡΚΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ ΝΕΑΝ 03:00.56

11 135911 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 03:01.04

12 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:06.77

13 152997 ΑΛΤΙΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:06.84

14 153014 ΓΚΟΤΣΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 03:09.01

15 158451 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:10.05

16 143308 ΣΑΣΙΛΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 03:17.93

17 147208 ΜΠΑΓΓΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Β 03:19.53

18 143173 ΚΟΨΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Α 03:20.65



19 135785 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 03:22.70

20 143565 ΚΑΡΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 03:26.90

21 147177 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1999 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΚΡ-Α 03:27.15

22 143304 ΔΟΥΜΠΡΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 03:30.24

23 160951 ΤΖΙΜΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α 03:31.54

24 153601 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β 03:40.16

25 147084 ΤΟΥΠΕΚΤΣΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 03:41.36

26 147139 ΣΙΑΜΕΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β 03:46.20

27 157909 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β 03:46.97

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΠΟΔΙΩΝ

143298 ΑΝΤΕΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΚ-Α

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

152745 ΤΣΑΚΜΑΚΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ 2001 XANΘ ΠΚ-Β

143554 ΓΛΑΒΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΟΦΘ ΠΚ-Α

135410 ΓΕΛΑΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α

158474 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΚ-Β

136956 ΣΚΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΚΡ-Α

400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 124581 ΤΖΗΜΑΛΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ 1995 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 04:40.53

2 132612 ΔΑΛΔΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 04:53.66

3 135854 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 04:59.22

4 135563 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 04:59.92

5 133342 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΑΣΩΝ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 05:04.69

6 134469 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1997 XANΘ ΕΦΗΒ 05:09.25

7 143094 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 05:10.70

8 128525 ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1996 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ ΕΦΗΒ 05:12.48

9 143399 ΠΑΠΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 05:13.87

10 143083 ΤΣΙΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2000 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Α 05:15.20

11 136362 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 05:16.47

12 135201 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ 1998 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΑΙΔ 05:24.75

13 147621 ΚΑΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ-ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΠ-Β 05:45.02

14 143297 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΦΡΑΓΚΙΣΚΟΣ 2000 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΠΠ-Α 05:51.64

15 135413 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 XANΘ ΠΑΙΔ 05:54.22

16 143160 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β 06:17.70

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

147579 ΚΙΟΣΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΠ-Β

130444 ΠΕΣΤΡΑΚΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ

126488 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1995 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ

400m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25)2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 122039 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 1994 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΓΥΝ. 05:14.29

2 ANTONOVA RAYA 1994 PIRIN ΓΥΝ. 05:16.64

3 139446 ΡΑΥΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΩ 1999 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΚΡ-Α 05:16.76

4 139683 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 05:18.78

5 137644 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 05:19.23

6 126701 ΛΙΟΛΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1995 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΓΥΝ. 05:34.13

7 133366 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 05:34.95

8 139289 ΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 05:43.89

9 143167 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΚ-Α 05:58.96

10 139685 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΜΕΛΑΝΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 06:03.25

11 147577 ΜΗΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 06:05.80

12 158451 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ 2001 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΚ-Β 06:39.08

ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

139141 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 128470 ΤΑΥΛΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ ΕΦΗΒ 08:27.76

2 119756 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1993 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 09:06.71

3 135324 ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ ΠΑΙΔ 09:09.93

4 141308 ΠΕΜΠΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΠΑΙΔ 09:23.13



5 108217 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1990 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 09:23.17

6 135401 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1998 XANΘ ΠΑΙΔ 10:08.11

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 132198 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 09:32.40

2 136739 ΚΑΔΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 1998 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ ΚΡ-Α 09:52.64

3 130874 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1997 XANΘ ΝΕΑΝ 10:23.30

4 135846 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 10:37.17

1500m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 117908 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1992 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ ΑΝΔΡ 17:07.84

2 108217 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1990 XANΘ ΑΝΔΡ 18:14.48

3 131070 ΚΑΛΠΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1997 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ ΕΦΗΒ 18:55.65

4 135401 ΣΤΟΓΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1998 XANΘ ΠΑΙΔ 19:14.49

5 141385 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 XANΘ ΠΠ-Α 20:25.72

1500m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 2/11/2013 Απογ.

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Κατηγορία Επίδοση

1 135409 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1998 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 19:31.84

2 135851 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 1998 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 19:47.51

3 139140 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΟΔΟΥΛΑ 1999 XANΘ ΚΡ-Α 20:01.95

4 143095 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΛΑΜΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 1999 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ ΚΡ-Α 20:59.94
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